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Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Nassim Parvizi, Radiology 
Registrar, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust

BIR Young Professionals and 
Trainees Committee
Dr Hardi Madani, Radiology 
Registrar, Royal Free London 
Hospital

Balancing demand and cost in 
imaging
Professor Erika Denton, National 
Clinical Director for Diagnostics, 
NHS England

Better living through radiology
Dr Stuart Williams, Previous 
NICE Fellow and Consultant 
Radiologist, University of East 
Anglia and Norfolk and Norwich 
University Hospital

The third healthcare revolution
Prof Sir Muir Gray, Director of 
Better Value Healthcare and a 
partner in the Oxford Academic 
Health Science Network

08:30

09:00

09:05 

09:15

09:45

10:15

A one-day interview course specifically designed for radiology registrars applying to UK 
consultant posts or fellowship posts and FY1-2 or specialty level trainees applying for 
radiology specialist trainee posts.

Aims and objectives: 

•	 To provide preparation for interviews

•	 To Inform on recent NHS changes and management issues facing future trainees 

THE FUTURE OF RADIOLOGY IN THE NHS: 
TOP TIPS FOR INTERVIEW
Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

Refreshments

The future of radiology 
training
Dr Caroline Rubin, Medical 
Director Education and Training, 
RCR

Imaging services accreditation 
scheme
Dr Melanie Hiorns, Consultant 
Radiologist, Great Ormond Street 
Hospital

Philips award winner 
presentation
Dr Cheryl Main, Radiology 
Registrar, University Hospital 
Southampton NHS Foundation 
Trust

Why do radiologists need to 
go to medical school? 
Dr David Wilson, President, BIR

Leadership and management 
in radiology
Mr Peter Lees, Faculty of Medical 
Leadership and Management

Lunch, poster presentations 
and exhibitor demonstrations 

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:30 

13:00

13:30
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14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

16:45

17:00

17:15

What do we do in diagnostic 
radiology?
Dr Hardi Madani, Radiology 
Registrar, Royal Free London 
Hospital 

What do we do in 
interventional radiology?
Dr James Briggs, Interventional 
Radiology Fellow, Oxford 
University Hospitals NHS Trust 

The radiology application 
process - what do we look for?
Dr Jane Phillips-Hughes, 
Consultant Radiologist,
Oxford University Hospitals NHS 
Trust 

Refreshments

What do we do in academic 
radiology and interview tips
Dr Jamie Franklin, Radiology 
Registrar and Clinical Research 
Fellow in Radiology, Oxford 
University Hospitals NHS Trust 

Experiences of the interview 
and preparing for the day
Dr Joshua Shur, Radiology 
Specialty Registrar, St George’s 
Healthcare NHS Trust

Challenges in the first 18 
months of training
Dr John Adu, Radiology Speciality 
Registrar, Barts Health NHS Trust

Close

Workshop 1 - 
Consultant interview skills

Workshop 2 - 
ST interview  skills

Getting the consultant job you 
want
Dr Karen Partington, Consultant 
Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic 
Centre, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

The consultant interview
Dr Rajat Chowdhury, Consultant 
Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic 
Centre, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

Mock interview
Dr Rajat Chowdhury, Consultant 
Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic 
Centre, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

Refreshments

Your first consultant job-
surviving the early years
Dr Ross Tapping, Consultant 
Radiologist, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

Setting up a service/directorate 
roles
Professor Fergus Gleeson, 
Divisional Director Oxford 
University Hospitals

Close

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

16:45

17:15
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BIR Consultant member £125

BIR Non-Consultant member £95

BIR Trainee member £60

BIR Retired/Student member £50

Non-member £195

Registration Fees
Also attend ‘The journey from 
research to publication’ on 20 
November for the following 2 day 
discounted rates:

BIR Consultant member - 2 day rate  
£180     

BIR Non-Consultant member - 2 day 
rate £150

BIR Trainee member -2 day rate £100             

BIR Retired/Student member - 2 day 
rate £90

Non-member - 2 day rate £300

Book now
For further information and to register:

https://membersarea.bir.org.uk/multievents/layout5.asp

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our 
events. For membership information visit:

www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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We are looking for abstracts for poster presentations relating to all areas of 
medical imaging and radiotherapy including educational, case reports, audits 
and research. 

Abstracts should be submitted by 5pm Friday 26 September 2014 online at 
http://www.bir.org.uk/education-and-events/call-for-abstracts/ or alternatively 
as a Word document and sent to conference@bir.org.uk.

Please note, we will only accept one poster submission per presenting author. 
If you wish to submit any further abstracts, these will only be considered if 
you are a co-author and the presenting author is registered for the meeting.

Call for abstracts
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1 Wimpole Street, London, W1G 0AE

By London Underground
Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less 
than 10 minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines 
Oxford Circus (less than 10 minutes walk).

By bus 
Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 
113, 137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking 
distance to the RSM.

By car
The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is a 
oneway street, approached from Henrietta Place.

Parking near the RSM
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone 
Lane, both five minutes walk away.
For more information visit the City of Westminster website.
RSM members receive a discount off parking rates when using 
Cavendish Square Q-Park Car Park. Ask for a discount voucher 
(saving you 15%) from Domus reception or prebook and save 
up to 50% on their usual rates via the members’ only part of 
our website (click here). 

By foot
1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford 
Street. 


