

21 NOVEMBER 2014

PHILIPS SIEMENS

THE FUTURE OF RADIOLOGY IN THE NHS: TOP TIPS FOR INTERVIEWS

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

CPD: 6 CREDITS

THE FUTURE OF RADIOLOGY IN THE NHS: TOP TIPS FOR INTERVIEW

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

CPD: 6 CREDITS

A one-day interview course specifically designed for radiology registrars applying to UK consultant posts or fellowship posts and FY1-2 or specialty level trainees applying for radiology specialist trainee posts.

Aims and objectives:

- To provide preparation for interviews
- To Inform on recent NHS changes and management issues facing future trainees

08:30	Registration and refreshments	10:45	Refreshments
09:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Nassim Parvizi, Radiology Registrar, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	11:15	The future of radiology training Dr Caroline Rubin, Medical Director Education and Training, RCR
09:05	BIR Young Professionals and Trainees Committee Dr Hardi Madani, Radiology Registrar, Royal Free London Hospital	11:45	Imaging services accreditation scheme Dr Melanie Hiorns, Consultant Radiologist, Great Ormond Street Hospital
09:15	Balancing demand and cost in imaging Professor Erika Denton, National Clinical Director for Diagnostics, NHS England	12:15	Philips award winner presentation Dr Cheryl Main, Radiology Registrar, University Hospital Southampton NHS Foundation
09:45	Better living through radiology Dr Stuart Williams, Previous NICE Fellow and Consultant Radiologist, University of East Anglia and Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital	12:30	Why do radiologists need to go to medical school? Dr David Wilson, President, BIR
10:15	The third healthcare revolution Prof Sir Muir Gray, Director of Better Value Healthcare and a partner in the Oxford Academic	13:00	Leadership and management in radiology Mr Peter Lees, Faculty of Medical Leadership and Management
	Health Science Network	13:30	Lunch, poster presentations and exhibitor demonstrations

Workshop 1 -Consultant interview skills ST interview skills

Workshop 2 -

C0113	artaire irrect view skins	J. IIICOI VICTO SKIIIS		
14:30	Getting the consultant job you want Dr Karen Partington, Consultant Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic Centre, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	14:30	What do we do in diagnostic radiology? Dr Hardi Madani, Radiology Registrar, Royal Free London Hospital	
15:00	The consultant interview Dr Rajat Chowdhury, Consultant Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic Centre, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	15:00 15:30	What do we do in interventional radiology? Dr James Briggs, Interventional Radiology Fellow, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust The radiology application	
15:30	Mock interview Dr Rajat Chowdhury, Consultant Radiologist, Nuffield Orthopaedic Centre, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	15.50	process - what do we look for? Dr Jane Phillips-Hughes, Consultant Radiologist, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	
16:00	Refreshments	16:00	Refreshments	
16:15	Your first consultant job- surviving the early years Dr Ross Tapping, Consultant Radiologist, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	16:15	What do we do in academic radiology and interview tips Dr Jamie Franklin, Radiology Registrar and Clinical Research Fellow in Radiology, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust	
16:45	Setting up a service/directorate roles Professor Fergus Gleeson, Divisional Director Oxford University Hospitals	16:45	Experiences of the interview and preparing for the day Dr Joshua Shur, Radiology Specialty Registrar, St George's Healthcare NHS Trust	
17:15	Close	17:00	Challenges in the first 18 months of training Dr John Adu, Radiology Speciality Registrar, Barts Health NHS Trust	
		17:15	Close	

THE FUTURE OF RADIOLOGY IN THE NHS: TOP TIPS FOR INTERVIEW

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London

Registration Fees

BIR Consultant member £125

BIR Non-Consultant member £95

BIR Trainee member £60

BIR Retired/Student member £50

Non-member £195

Also attend 'The journey from research to publication' on 20 November for the following 2 day discounted rates:

BIR Consultant member - 2 day rate £180

BIR Non-Consultant member - 2 day rate £150

BIR Trainee member -2 day rate £100

BIR Retired/Student member - 2 day rate £90

Non-member - 2 day rate £300

Book now

For further information and to register:

https://membersarea.bir.org.uk/multievents/layout5.asp

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events. For membership information visit:

www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Call for abstracts

We are looking for abstracts for poster presentations relating to all areas of medical imaging and radiotherapy including educational, case reports, audits and research.

Abstracts should be submitted by 5pm Friday 26 September 2014 online at http://www.bir.org.uk/education-and-events/call-for-abstracts/ or alternatively as a Word document and sent to conference@bir.org.uk.

Please note, we will only accept one poster submission per presenting author. If you wish to submit any further abstracts, these will only be considered if you are a co-author and the presenting author is registered for the meeting.

THE FUTURE OF RADIOLOGY: TOP TIPS FOR INTERVIEW

Venue: Royal Society of Medicine, London



1 Wimpole Street, London, W1G 0AE

By London Underground Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less than 10 minutes walk) or Victoria. Bakerloo and Central lines Oxford Circus (less than 10 minutes walk).

Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 113, 137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking distance to the RSM.

By car

The RSM is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is a oneway street, approached from Henrietta Place.

Parking near the RSM

Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone

RSM members receive a discount off parking rates when using Cavendish Square Q-Park Car Park. Ask for a discount voucher (saving you 15%) from Domus reception or prebook and save up to 50% on their usual rates via the members' only part of our website (click here).

1 Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford





in The British Institute of Radiology

48-50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG

www.bir.org.uk

